

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Puran Singh Bisht, Addl. C.S.C. with Mr. Virendra Singh Rawat, Mr. Narain Dutt and Ms. Indu Sharma, Brief Holders for the State.

Mr. N.S. Pundir, Advocate for respondent no.3.

Mr. Rakesh Thapliyal, Advocate for respondent no.4.

Arguments heard.

Not concluded.

List this matter on 07.12.2020 for further arguments.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

04.12.2020