

WPSS No. 1045 of 2020

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

At the request of Ms. Neeti Rana, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Xitij Kaushik, Advocate for respondent no. 4, list this matter on 17.12.2020.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

16.12.2020

mamta