

WPSS No.1045 of 2020

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Pradeep Hairiya, S.C. with Mr. S.M.S. Mehta and Mr. Narain Dutt, Brief Holders for the State.

List this case on 22.12.2020.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

17.12.2020

Ravi