

WPSS No. 1045 of 2020

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioner.

Ms. Anjali Bhargava and Mr. P.C. Bisht,
Addl. C.S.C. with Mr. N.P. Sah and Mr. Sushil
Vasishtha, Standing Counsel for the State.

Mr. Rakesh Thapliyal, Senior Advocate for
respondent no. 4.

At the joint request of learned counsel for
the parties, list this matter on 06.01.2021.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

05.01.2021

mamta