

WPSS No.1045 of 2020

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Mr. D.S. Mehta, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Rakesh Thapliyal, Senior Advocate
assisted by Mr. Xitij Kaushik, Advocate for
respondent no. 4.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners, list this case in the week commencing
22.03.2021.

(Ravindra Maithani,J.)

08.03.2021

AR/